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A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: GHALIA AL 91.4 .A. N.H. N.P. }J.S. V. Z.
MARROONA
Colour: grey TYPE 19.5 195 19 19 195 19 195
Owner: m 19.5 195 185 19 195 19 195
ALMARROONA BODY 18 18 19 18 185 185 185
STUD
LEGS 15.5 155 155 16 15.5 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
2nd Name: SABAH AL 91.2
NASSER
Colour: grey JYRE 19
Owner: AL NASSER m 19
STUD Jel0)AW 175 175 19 18 18 18.5 18.5
LEGS 15,5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19.5
3rd Name: SHAM AL 90.7
RAYYAN
Colour: grey TYPE 19
Owner: Al Rayyan m 19.5 19.5 18.5 19.5 19.5 19 19
Farm o4l 175 175 18 18 18 18 17.5
LEGS 155 16 16 155 155 16 15.5
18.5 19 19 18.5 18.5 18.5
4th Name: NAWASI AL 920.4

NAWASI
Colour: grey TYPE 19

Owner: AL NAWASI m 19 19 185 19 19 19 19
7.5

STUD BODY pui 17 18 18 175 185 18
LEGS 155 155 15 155 155 16 155
MOVE 19 195 185 19 185 19 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AS AISHA 90
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.

Mohammed Hamad

M ] Al-Kaabi

Name: TARAF AL 89.9
BASHA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Ali

Mubarak S A Al-

Khayarin

Name: QN 89.3
ALBASSEMA

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Nassar

Racing - UK

Name: AL NAIFAH AL 89
SRAIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SRAIYA

STUD

Name: SA ALREEM 89
Colour: grey

Owner: Salman

Mohammed Al

Mahmoud

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15
(u[e)V - 18.5

17.5
15.5
18.5

18
15.5
18.5

18
15
18

17
15
18

17.5
15.5
18.5

18
15.5
18



10th Name: MONIET AL 88.4
ADEED
Colour: bay
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

11th Name: SANAA AL 87.8
ATHEER
Colour: grey
Owner: Fahad Mohd
A.F. Al-Sulaiti

12th  Name: HALA JATHAB  87.3
Colour: grey
Owner: JATHAB TYPE
ARABIANS

18 18
185 18,5 18 18 18.5 18 18

:lelo )@ 17.5 17 18 17.5 17 18 17.5
LEGS 15 155 15 15 15,5 155 145
MOVE 18 185 17,5 185 18 18 18.5

0 Name: HODA AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHAQAB
(MEMBER OF QF)

Judges

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

N.P. 11 Nelly Philippot - Hermanne, BE
J.S. K=Jonas Salzmann, KW

M.T. == Marek Trela, PL

M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR

K.Z. = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
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